
Account Code Trans Date Posting Date Origin Transaction Comment Debit Credit

23000-0000-41980-0000-001047-0000-00140 09/28/2022 09/28/2022 J/E Void Prior year check #13807 $0.00 $385.00
23000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 09/28/2022 09/28/2022 J/E Void Prior year check #13807 $385.00 $0.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 09/07/2022 10/23/2022 J/E Add'l Amount due for American Heritage $0.00 $87.66

11000-1000-52311-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/07/2022 10/23/2022 J/E Add'l Amount due for American Heritage $87.66 $0.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 09/15/2022 10/23/2022 J/E Analysis Service Charge September 2022 $0.00 $252.16

11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000 09/15/2022 10/23/2022 J/E Analysis Service Charge September 2022 $252.16 $0.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 09/30/2022 10/23/2022 J/E Void Prior Year Check #13798 $1,005.00 $0.00
11000-0000-41980-0000-001047-0000-00000 09/30/2022 10/23/2022 J/E Void Prior Year Check #13798 $0.00 $1,005.00

Finance Meeting October 25, 2022

Public Academy for Performing Arts
[Cycle Name]: "FY2023", [Posted Status]: Equals Posted; , [Type]: Equals Actual; , [Origin]: Equals J/E; ; Created On: 10/23/2022 1:53:21 AM

Transaction Number: 00056068

Transaction Number: 00056314

Transaction Number: 00056315

Transaction Number: 00056316



PAPA
Bank Reconcilliation - State Funds

30-Sep-22

Ending Balance Per Bank Statement 1,483,705.63

Add:

0.00

Less:
8/2/2022 13846 Kami - Noteable, Inc. $2,500.00
8/9/2022 13857 NM Gas Company $94.20
9/23/2022 13928 J.W. Pepper $2,023.20
9/27/2022 13929 9 Mile Tees $330.00
9/27/2022 13930 CES $1,286.64
9/27/2022 13931 CNM $757.95
9/27/2022 13932 Concord Theatricals $500.00
9/27/2022 13934 Hudson, Su $181.70
9/27/2022 13935 Labatt Food Service $5,852.95
9/27/2022 13936 NM Gas Company $295.86
9/27/2022 13938 Stage Right $2,430.00
9/27/2022 13939 Staples $39.18
9/27/2022 13940 UNM Student Union $1,385.00
9/28/2022 New Mexico Taxation & Revenue $7,037.57

(24,714.25)

1,458,991.38

Ending Balance per G/L 1,458,991.38

Add:

Subtract:

0.00

Ending Balance for G/L 1,458,991.38

Difference - In Balance if $0.00 0.00

Prepared by:  Rhonda Cordova
                                          Signature

Reviewed and Approved by: 
                                          Signature



Description 11000 21000 23000 24106 24154
11012 - US Bank Cash Account $877,229.21 $95,235.30 $159,160.92 ($12,235.78) ($3,225.25)
Subtotal of Account Type: Asset $877,229.21 $95,235.30 $159,160.92 ($12,235.78) ($3,225.25)
Subtotal of Account Group: Assets $877,229.21 $95,235.30 $159,160.92 ($12,235.78) ($3,225.25)
23011 - Accrued Salaries and Benefits $158,826.83 $1,713.54 $0.00 $8,196.50 $1,769.74
23100 - Payroll Deductions and Withholdings $212.02 $4.30 $0.00 $3.87 $0.00
23147 - Voluntary Deductions ($37.61) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1.02)
23221 - Salaries & Wages ($100,730.43) ($1,704.14) $0.00 ($3,521.46) ($1,694.89)
23224 - State Retirement Contributions $40,870.92 $537.86 $0.00 $1,075.70 $0.00
23225 - Employment Insurance ($13,580.19) $418.32 $0.00 ($1,888.85) ($41.22)
23226 - Unemployment Insurance $389.11 $28.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23245 - State Retirement Contributions $24,879.19 $250.92 $0.00 $657.24 $0.00
28041 - Compensated Absences – Long Term ($69.76) $2.40 $0.00 ($8.82) ($0.32)
28247 - Voluntary Deductions ($5,033.07) $233.00 $0.00 ($810.37) ($32.29)
Subtotal of Account Type: Liability $105,727.01 $1,484.77 $0.00 $3,703.81 $0.00
32300 - Unreserved Fund Balance $615,844.65 $106,651.75 $130,163.06 ($20,286.99) ($11,560.45)
Net Increase/Decrease $155,657.55 ($12,901.22) $28,997.86 $4,347.40 $8,335.20
Subtotal of Account Type: Fund 

 
$771,502.20 $93,750.53 $159,160.92 ($15,939.59) ($3,225.25)

Subtotal of Account Group: Liabilities/Fund $877,229.21 $95,235.30 $159,160.92 ($12,235.78) ($3,225.25)

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Balance Sheet Report
Cycle: FY2023; Fund Class: [All]; Fund Columns: [All Non-Zero Funds]; Account Expression:  ([Fund] >= ''11000'') ; Balance Date: 09/30/2022; Detail: No; Created On: 10/23   
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24330 25153 26207 27107 29130 31200 31600 31701 31703
($22,966.94) $49,006.32 $2,512.88 $0.00 $4,911.75 $0.83 $62,477.40 $235,976.33 $10,908.41
($22,966.94) $49,006.32 $2,512.88 $0.00 $4,911.75 $0.83 $62,477.40 $235,976.33 $10,908.41
($22,966.94) $49,006.32 $2,512.88 $0.00 $4,911.75 $0.83 $62,477.40 $235,976.33 $10,908.41

$8,174.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$16.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($4,061.69) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,231.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,956.67) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$34.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$752.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,490.15) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,711.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($28,427.55) $49,422.24 $2,512.88 ($3,930.00) $5,093.45 $0.83 $59,114.73 $309,126.07 $10,908.41
$2,749.27 ($415.92) $0.00 $3,930.00 ($181.70) $0.00 $3,362.67 ($73,149.74) $0.00

($25,678.28) $49,006.32 $2,512.88 $0.00 $4,911.75 $0.83 $62,477.40 $235,976.33 $10,908.41
($22,966.94) $49,006.32 $2,512.88 $0.00 $4,911.75 $0.83 $62,477.40 $235,976.33 $10,908.41

    
  

                        3/2022 2:16:11 AM
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Total
$1,458,991.38
$1,458,991.38
$1,458,991.38

$178,680.82
$236.50
($33.90)

($111,712.61)
$43,716.28

($17,048.61)
$452.15

$26,539.74
($70.56)

($7,132.88)
$113,626.93

$1,224,633.08
$120,731.37

$1,345,364.45
$1,458,991.38
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Bank Account Number
US Bank

Date Number Type Payee/From Status Deposit Withdrawal Balance
9/1/2022 Beginning Balance $1,710,738.49
9/1/2022 13892 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $565.99 $1,710,172.50
9/1/2022 13893 AP Warrant Amy McConnell Franklin Non-Void $2,371.25 $1,707,801.25
9/1/2022 13894 AP Warrant Carolina Biological Non-Void $374.28 $1,707,426.97
9/1/2022 13895 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $500.36 $1,706,926.61
9/1/2022 13896 AP Warrant Chavez, Melanie Non-Void $180.76 $1,706,745.85
9/1/2022 13897 AP Warrant Labatt Food Service Non-Void $4,150.17 $1,702,595.68
9/1/2022 13898 AP Warrant McGraw Hill Non-Void $3,807.10 $1,698,788.58
9/1/2022 13899 AP Warrant National Business Furniture Non-Void $948.00 $1,697,840.58
9/1/2022 13900 AP Warrant NM Gas Company Non-Void $360.45 $1,697,480.13
9/1/2022 13901 AP Warrant Sam's Club Non-Void $814.88 $1,696,665.25
9/1/2022 13902 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems Non-Void $591.35 $1,696,073.90
9/1/2022 13903 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA Inc. Non-Void $60.00 $1,696,013.90
9/1/2022 13904 AP Warrant Labatt Food Service Non-Void $4,894.08 $1,691,119.82
9/1/2022 7032 Cash Receipt Lunch/HSSC/Yearbook Non-Void $368.60 $1,691,488.42
9/2/2022 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $26,443.24 $1,665,045.18
9/2/2022 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $75,940.70 $1,589,104.48
9/7/2022 00056314 Journal Entry Add'l Amount due for American Heritage Non-Void $87.66 $1,589,016.82
9/7/2022 7033 Cash Receipt General/Lunch Non-Void $55.00 $1,589,071.82
9/8/2022 Payroll Liability Check NM Retiree Healthcare Authority Non-Void $7,118.49 $1,581,953.33
9/8/2022 Payroll Liability Check NMPSIA Non-Void $38,561.74 $1,543,391.59
9/9/2022 00055951 Journal Entry Void Warrant: 13887; Reversing Disbursement 

for Voucher: 4389, Vendor: Noteflight LLC
Void $2,129.00 $1,545,520.59

9/9/2022 7034 Cash Receipt Choir Trip Non-Void $600.00 $1,546,120.59
9/12/2022 13905 AP Warrant Accountability and Compliance Resources LLC Non-Void $478.97 $1,545,641.62
9/12/2022 13906 AP Warrant Albuquerque Publishing Non-Void $201.79 $1,545,439.83
9/12/2022 13907 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $4,684.75 $1,540,755.08
9/12/2022 13908 AP Warrant AnchorBuilt Non-Void $39,397.71 $1,501,357.37
9/12/2022 13909 AP Warrant Apple Education Sales Non-Void $508.00 $1,500,849.37
9/12/2022 13910 AP Warrant Arts Schools Network Non-Void $420.00 $1,500,429.37
9/12/2022 13911 AP Warrant Chavez, Melanie Non-Void $135.95 $1,500,293.42
9/12/2022 13912 AP Warrant Concord Theatricals Non-Void $174.95 $1,500,118.47
9/12/2022 13913 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $2,693.75 $1,497,424.72
9/12/2022 13914 AP Warrant Grainger Non-Void $1,356.00 $1,496,068.72
9/12/2022 13915 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $194.37 $1,495,874.35
9/12/2022 13916 AP Warrant Lease Crunch Non-Void $50.00 $1,495,824.35

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank Account Register Activity Report
Bank: [All]; Bank Account: [All]; Begin Date: 09/01/2022; End Date: 09/30/2022; Status: [All]; Created On: 10/23/2022 2:18:03 AM
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9/12/2022 13917 AP Warrant Martinez, Juan Non-Void $45.00 $1,495,779.35
9/12/2022 13918 AP Warrant Matthews Fox, P.C. Non-Void $476.58 $1,495,302.77
9/12/2022 13919 AP Warrant MPS Non-Void $2,965.19 $1,492,337.58
9/12/2022 13920 AP Warrant Noteflight LLC Non-Void $1,777.00 $1,490,560.58
9/12/2022 13921 AP Warrant Opperman, Mark Non-Void $2,500.00 $1,488,060.58
9/12/2022 13922 AP Warrant Peacock, Valerie Non-Void $95.00 $1,487,965.58
9/12/2022 13923 AP Warrant PNM Non-Void $3,917.60 $1,484,047.98
9/12/2022 13924 AP Warrant Soundtrap Non-Void $249.00 $1,483,798.98
9/12/2022 13925 AP Warrant Waste Management Non-Void $561.92 $1,483,237.06
9/12/2022 13926 AP Warrant Wilson & Company Non-Void $4,477.03 $1,478,760.03
9/12/2022 7035 Cash Receipt Lunch Non-Void $71.00 $1,478,831.03
9/12/2022 7037 Cash Receipt SEG September 2022 Non-Void $317,781.27 $1,796,612.30
9/15/2022 Payroll Liability Check ERB Non-Void $65,138.70 $1,731,473.60
9/15/2022 00056315 Journal Entry Analysis Service Charge September 2022 Non-Void $252.16 $1,731,221.44
9/15/2022 7036 Cash Receipt NHS/Choir Trip/Lunch/PSAT/Dance Non-Void $960.00 $1,732,181.44
9/16/2022 13927 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $1,450.00 $1,730,731.44
9/16/2022 7039 Cash Receipt SB9 Non-Void $9.96 $1,730,741.40
9/16/2022 7040 Cash Receipt HB33 Non-Void $19.37 $1,730,760.77
9/20/2022 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $26,489.04 $1,704,271.73
9/20/2022 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $76,330.36 $1,627,941.37
9/20/2022 7038 Cash Receipt Lunch/Yearbook Non-Void $175.00 $1,628,116.37
9/20/2022 7042 Cash Receipt SB9/HB33 Non-Void $1,715.27 $1,629,831.64
9/22/2022 Payroll Liability Check New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Non-Void $7,232.12 $1,622,599.52
9/22/2022 AP Warrant Time Clock Wizard Non-Void $12.47 $1,622,587.05
9/22/2022 7041 Cash Receipt Lunch/NHS/Choir Trip/Yearbook Non-Void $740.00 $1,623,327.05
9/23/2022 13928 AP Warrant J.W. Pepper Non-Void $2,023.20 $1,621,303.85
9/23/2022 7044 Cash Receipt United Way Non-Void $25.10 $1,621,328.95
9/26/2022 7026 Cash Receipt Activity Fees Non-Void $16,736.44 $1,638,065.39
9/27/2022 13929 AP Warrant 9 Mile Tees Non-Void $330.00 $1,637,735.39
9/27/2022 13930 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $1,286.64 $1,636,448.75
9/27/2022 13931 AP Warrant CNM Void $757.95 $1,635,690.80
9/27/2022 13932 AP Warrant Concord Theatricals Non-Void $500.00 $1,635,190.80
9/27/2022 13933 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $2,693.75 $1,632,497.05
9/27/2022 13934 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $181.70 $1,632,315.35
9/27/2022 13935 AP Warrant Labatt Food Service Non-Void $5,852.95 $1,626,462.40
9/27/2022 13936 AP Warrant NM Gas Company Non-Void $295.86 $1,626,166.54
9/27/2022 13937 AP Warrant PNM Non-Void $3,391.30 $1,622,775.24
9/27/2022 13938 AP Warrant Stage Right Non-Void $2,430.00 $1,620,345.24
9/27/2022 13939 AP Warrant Staples Non-Void $39.18 $1,620,306.06
9/27/2022 13940 AP Warrant UNM Student Union Non-Void $1,385.00 $1,618,921.06
9/27/2022 7027 Cash Receipt Activity Fees Non-Void $12,345.05 $1,631,266.11
9/27/2022 7043 Cash Receipt Lunch Non-Void $46.00 $1,631,312.11
9/28/2022 Payroll Liability Check New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Non-Void $7,037.57 $1,624,274.54
9/29/2022 7045 Cash Receipt Lunch/Choir Trip Non-Void $10,035.00 $1,634,309.54
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9/30/2022 00056316 Journal Entry Void Prior Year Check #13798 Non-Void $1,005.00 $1,635,314.54
9/30/2022 7046 Cash Receipt Interest September 2022 Non-Void $6.17 $1,635,320.71
9/30/2022 Ending Balance $1,635,320.71

Sub Total $364,823.23 $440,241.01
Grand Total $364,823.23 $440,241.01
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Fund Description Adopted Budget 
as of 07/01/2022

Revised Adopted 
Budget with Initial 

Budget BARs

Approved BARs Current Budget Pending 
Budget/BARs

Total Anticipated 
Budget

YTD Actuals YTD Payable/ 
Encumber

Unencumbered 
Budget Balance

Unencumbered 
Anticipated Budget

Percent 
Remaining

Percent 
Remaining of 

TOTAL 
ANTICIPATED

11000 Operational $4,413,375.00 $4,413,375.00 $0.00 $4,413,375.00 $15,844.65 $4,429,219.65 $798,747.21 $3,338,028.43 $276,599.36 $292,444.01 6% 7%
21000 Food Services $105,000.00 $105,000.00 $0.00 $105,000.00 $76,651.75 $181,651.75 $25,938.15 $106,977.24 ($27,915.39) $48,736.36 -27% 27%
23000 Non-Instructional Support $220,000.00 $220,000.00 $0.00 $220,000.00 ($9,836.94) $210,163.06 $20,286.25 $53,180.97 $146,532.78 $136,695.84 67% 65%
24106 Entitlement IDEA-B $67,318.00 $67,318.00 $0.00 $67,318.00 $67,318.00 $15,939.59 $79,560.23 ($28,181.82) ($28,181.82) -42% -42%
24154 Teacher/Principal Training & Recruiting $24,581.00 $24,581.00 $0.00 $24,581.00 $24,581.00 $3,225.25 $0.00 $21,355.75 $21,355.75 87% 87%
24174 Carl D Perkins Secondary - Current $8,972.00 $8,972.00 $0.00 $8,972.00 $8,972.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,972.00 $8,972.00 100% 100%
24308 CRSSA ESSER II $419,824.00 $419,824.00 $0.00 $419,824.00 $419,824.00 $0.00 $108,178.00 $311,646.00 $311,646.00 74% 0%
24330 ARP ESSER III CDFA 84.425U $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $0.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $25,678.28 $283,688.69 $690,633.03 $690,633.03 69% 69%
25153 Title XIX MEDICAID 3/21 Years $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $0.00 $45,000.00 $4,422.24 $49,422.24 $415.92 $826.89 $43,757.19 $48,179.43 97% 97%
26207 CNM Foundation $4,513.00 $4,513.00 $0.00 $4,513.00 $4,513.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $3,513.00 $3,513.00 78% 78%
27107 Literacy For Children @ Risk PED $3,930.00 $3,930.00 $0.00 $3,930.00 $1,096.00 $5,026.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,930.00 $5,026.00 100% 100%
27502 Career Technical Education Program $8,682.00 $8,682.00 $0.00 $8,682.00 $8,682.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,682.00 $8,682.00 100% 95%
29130 Youth Chat Grant $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $2,593.45 $5,093.45 $181.70 $3,118.30 ($800.00) $1,793.45 -32% 0%
31400 Special Capital Outlay-State $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 100% 91%
31600 Capital Improvements HB-33 $352,468.00 $352,468.00 $0.00 $352,468.00 $59,114.73 $411,582.73 $6,449.05 $47,806.43 $298,212.52 $357,327.25 85% 87%
31700 SB9 State Match $175.00 $175.00 $0.00 $175.00 $175.00 $0.00 $179.99 ($4.99) ($4.99) -3% -3%
31701 SB9 Ad Valorem $383,034.00 $383,034.00 $0.00 $383,034.00 $109,126.07 $492,160.07 $78,123.11 $129,144.28 $175,766.61 $284,892.68 46% 58%
31703 SB-9 State Match Cash $8,725.00 $8,725.00 $0.00 $8,725.00 $8,725.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,725.00 $8,725.00 100% 100%

Fund Totals $7,088,097.00 $7,088,097.00 $0.00 $7,088,097.00 $259,011.95 $7,347,108.95 $974,984.51 $4,151,689.45 $1,961,423.04 $2,220,434.99 28% 30%

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Budget Summary Of Funds Report



Fund
10000 - General Funds
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
11000 - Operational
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $415,841.55 $0.00 $615,844.65
Revenue $3,672,298.00 $891,595.74 24% $3,813,375.00 $954,404.76 25%
Expenditure $4,088,139.55 $632,448.29 15% $4,413,375.00 $798,747.21 18%
Fund Balance, Ending of year ($415,841.55) $674,989.00 ($600,000.00) $771,502.20

Fund
12000 - Teacherage
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
13000 - Pupil Transportation
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Comparative Financial Statements
Cycle: FY2023; Fund Class: [All]; Fund Columns: [All Funds]; Account Expression:  ([Fund] Between ''11000'' AND ''31703'') ; Include Element Value: Yes; Revenue Element: 
Function; Expenditure Element: Function; Begin Date: 07/01/2022; End Date: 09/30/2022; Show Detail: Yes; Created On: 10/23/2022 2:22:28 AM
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Fund
14000 - Total Instructional Materials Sub-Fund
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
21000 - Food Services
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $29,077.41 $0.00 $106,651.75
Revenue $61,000.00 $5.25 0% $75,000.00 $13,036.93 17%
Expenditure $90,077.41 $14,329.95 15% $105,000.00 $25,938.15 24%
Fund Balance, Ending of year ($29,077.41) $14,752.71 ($30,000.00) $93,750.53

Fund
23000 - Non-Instructional Support
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $159,844.32 $0.00 $130,163.06
Revenue $98,000.00 $17,394.00 17% $80,000.00 $49,284.11 61%
Expenditure $257,844.32 $20,934.17 8% $220,000.00 $20,286.25 9%
Fund Balance, Ending of year ($159,844.32) $156,304.15 ($140,000.00) $159,160.92

Fund
24000 - Federal Flow-through Grants
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
24101 - Title I - IASA
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
24106 - Entitlement IDEA-B
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20,286.99)
Revenue $90,576.00 $0.00 0% $67,318.00 $20,286.99 30%
Expenditure $90,576.00 $13,573.53 14% $67,318.00 $15,939.59 23%
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 ($13,573.53) $0.00 ($15,939.59)

Fund
24108 - Competitive IDEA-B
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
24146 - Charter Schools
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

